Bug Jam 30. Santa Pod Raceway. England.
TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 1

CAR # CLASS DRIVER HOME TOWN

1 276 SP ET ELAINE HANCOCK BRISTOL UK
2 33 SP ET CHRIS CRESWELL SHARNBROOK UK
3 863 SP ET GILL MEDLEY SCUNTHORPE UK
4 347 SP ET TOM ATKINSON LITCHBOROUGH UK
5 932 SP ET HARLEY SMITHIES ADDLESTONE UK
6 256 SP ET ETHAN LISLE NEW HARTLEY UK
7 864 SP ET ALAN MEDLEY SCUNTHORPE UK
8 109 SP ET MATTHEW MOXON HULL UK
9 4179 SP ET ANDY DIBLEY HIGH WYCOMBE UK
10 15 SP ET KIRSTIE TRAMM CALDECOTE UK
11 713 SP ET SEAN ARMSTRONG GOODWICK UK
12 1 SP ET CRAIG WRIGHT EARLS BARTON UK
13 748 SP ET JON CRAWFORD KETTERING UK
14 884 SP ET JEMMA HALE LONG LAWFORD UK
15 97 SP ET ABI TETHER BUCKINGHAM UK
16 584 SP ET DANIEL ADAMS LONDON UK
17 900 SP ET SAM INNES RAUNDS UK
18 887 SP ET PAIGE REEVES MOULTON UK
19 79 SP ET DAVE CHERRETT WORCESTER UK
20 640 SP ET PAUL PRZYBYL PETERBOROUGH UK
21 723 SP ET GORDON NORTHWAY SLOUGH UK
22 816 SP ET FELICITY GIBBS COULSDON UK
23 819 SP ET CHRIS PARKER BEVERLEY UK
24 875 SP ET HOLLY SANDERS HIGHAM FERRERS UK
25 61 SP ET SPENCER TRAMM CALDECOTE UK
26 702 SP ET JOHN PRZYBYL PETERBOROUGH UK
27 794 SP ET STEPHEN CHERRETT WORCESTER UK
28 104 SP ET DAVID WITHINGTON CANNOCK UK
29 440 SP ET RICKY HALE NORTHAMPTON UK
30 *4189 SP ET JANE MCREADY RUSHDEN UK

4189 Disqualfied for Technical Disqualification
Best R.T. was FELICITY GIBBS + .0037
Best E.T. was DAVID WITHINGTON 11.7141
Best MPH was DAVID WITHINGTON 119.79

CIVIC
FIESTA ST
JEEP
RANCHERO
PUG 205
VW VENTO
OMEGA
MUSTANG
CAMARO
CAMARO
M'TE CARLO
CIVIC

VW GOLF
SUPRA

A%
FIESTA
MONDEO
CIVIC TYPE
CORSA
ASTRA

72 CHEVY
MUSTANG
VW SHARAN
AUDI TT
VW POLO
MUSTANG
ASTRA
MANTA
SUPRA
BEN'S VAN

1500 cC
2000 cc
345 CI
347 CI
1600 CC
109 CI
383 CI
4600 CC
5700 cC
5000 cc
350 CI
1500 cC
2800 cC

1200 cC
1600 cC

2000 cc

L+ +++++++++++++++++++

.0687 13.7227
.0430 16.0581
.0078 15.3229
.0996 18.9587

.1091 16.7743

.5524 15.9609
.0822 19.2666
.5531 19.9836
.0194 11.9915
.0037 17.3744
.0293 18.2965
.1524 15.0823
.1190 15.9818
.0875 15.4226
.0318 19.7307
.2951 11.7141
.0660 15.2142
.6061 16.7654



